

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 6951 of 2021

Ullhas Arvind Deshmukh **Vs.** State of Chhattisgarh & others

25.07.2022	Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Suyash Dhar Badgaiya, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Ashutosh Singh Kachhawaha, counsel for respondents No. 2 & 3 List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge

Arun