



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6951 of 2021

ULLHAS ARVIND DESHMUKH **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

11/03/2026	Mr. Ashish Pandey, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anway Tiwari, P.L. for the State/respondent No.1. Mr. Navoday Singh, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Yashwant Thakur, counsel for the respondents No.2 & 3. As prayed by the counsel for the petitioner, list the matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---

Deepti Jha